
AL YAMAMAH ENDURANCE CUP for MARES 119 KM , 11 Jan 2022
DIEC 119 Km ,Dubai International Endurance City

Pos St # Pos Dist Depart Arrival 1st Vet In 2nd Vet In Heart Rates Recov
ery

CRI/RRI Ride Time Total Ride 
Time

Loop 
speed

Avg Lp 
speed

Phase 
Speed

Avg 
Speed

Penalt
y

1 190 ABDULLA ALI MOHAMED ALI ALAMRI/10146729/UAE CASTLEBAR TAZZANI/2009/Bay/Mare/104LQ19

1 16 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:31.88 8:25:52.58 59/64 02:21 01:25:53 01:25:53 28.73 28.73 27.94 27.94 00:00

2 14 32 9:05:52.58 10:18:46.26 10:20:40.26 58/58 01:54 01:14:48 02:40:41 26.34 27.62 25.67 26.89 00:00

3 11 27 11:00:40.26 11:58:55.87 12:02:12.37 64/62 03:17 12:31:19 01:01:32 03:42:13 27.81 27.67 26.33 26.73 00:00

4 1 20 12:52:12.37 13:30:55.49 13:49:16.51 60/64 18:21 00:38:43 04:20:56 30.99 28.18 30.99 27.36 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:00:000 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:28 / 00:25:53 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

2 192 ABDULLA MOHD HASAN AL HAMMADI/10054569/UAE Stirlings Safari/2011/Bay/Mare/106ET62

1 13 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:15.53 8:25:48.82 59/60 01:33 01:25:49 01:25:49 28.48 28.48 27.97 27.97 00:00

2 2 32 9:05:48.82 10:16:19.36 10:17:46.08 53/60 01:27 01:11:57 02:37:46 27.23 27.91 26.69 27.38 00:00

3 2 27 10:57:46.08 11:58:42.59 12:00:31.15 60/56 01:49 12:30:35 01:02:45 03:40:31 26.58 27.54 25.82 26.94 00:00

4 2 20 12:50:31.15 13:30:55.94 13:47:10.88 59/52 16:15 00:40:25 04:20:56 29.69 27.88 29.69 27.36 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:00:450 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:15 / 00:21:03 Al Reef Ajban Stables/Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi

3 79 SAEED HAMOUD SAEED AL KHAYARI/10075119/UAE LAMAR/2011/Chestnut/Mare/ 105TJ46

1 3 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:20.07 8:24:56.58 61/64 01:37 01:24:57 01:24:57 28.8 28.8 28.25 28.25 00:00

2 7 32 9:04:56.58 10:18:33.74 10:20:09.29 61/64 01:36 01:15:13 02:40:10 26.08 27.52 25.53 26.97 00:00

3 7 27 11:00:09.29 11:58:34.45 12:00:52.50 63/60 02:18 12:26:17 01:00:43 03:40:53 27.73 27.58 26.68 26.89 00:00

4 3 20 12:50:52.50 13:31:25.57 13:54:18.33 63/64 22:53 00:40:33 04:21:26 29.59 27.9 29.59 27.31 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:30:080 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:05 / 00:28:23 M7 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

4 191 MAITHA MOHAMED HUMAID MOHAMED AL QUBAISI/10114334/UAE EL NIZE GAMILAH/2010/Bay/Mare/106HC76

1 2 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:23.62 8:24:48.10 57/60 01:24 01:24:48 01:24:48 28.78 28.78 28.3 28.3 00:00

2 6 32 9:04:48.10 10:18:31.68 10:20:01.01 60/64 01:29 01:15:13 02:40:01 26.04 27.49 25.53 27 00:00

3 5 27 11:00:01.01 11:58:55.16 12:00:47.72 59/60 01:53 12:30:50 01:00:47 03:40:48 27.5 27.5 26.65 26.9 00:00

4 4 20 12:50:47.72 13:31:32.43 13:38:31.15 55/52 06:59 00:40:45 04:21:33 29.45 27.81 29.45 27.3 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:36:947 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:56 / 00:11:45 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

5 75 SAEED AHMAD RASHED ABDULLA AL SHAMSI/10094997/UAE CASTLEBAR MORASCA/2009/Grey/Mare/105RI17

1 29 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:20.03 8:27:01.83 63/60 03:42 01:27:02 01:27:02 28.8 28.8 27.58 27.58 00:00

2 15 32 9:07:01.83 10:18:34.40 10:20:52.15 64/60 02:18 01:13:50 02:40:52 26.84 27.89 26 26.85 00:00

3 9 27 11:00:52.15 11:58:34.92 12:01:11.35 64/64 02:36 12:26:22 01:00:19 03:41:11 28.07 27.94 26.86 26.86 00:00

4 5 20 12:51:11.35 13:31:35.22 13:44:24.69 58/64 12:49 00:40:24 04:21:35 29.7 28.22 29.7 27.3 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:39:737 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:21 / 00:21:26 M7 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

6 57 SALEM HAMAD SAEED MALHOOF AL KITBI/10093059/UAE ARAM/2009/Bay/Mare/105DZ44

1 5 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:19.15 8:25:16.98 60/64 01:58 01:25:17 01:25:17 28.8 28.8 28.14 28.14 00:00

2 13 32 9:05:16.98 10:18:27.99 10:20:39.62 60/64 02:12 01:15:23 02:40:40 26.24 27.6 25.47 26.89 00:00

3 6 27 11:00:39.62 11:58:34.01 12:00:48.65 60/64 02:15 12:26:19 01:00:09 03:40:49 27.98 27.7 26.93 26.9 00:00

4 6 20 12:50:48.65 13:32:37.19 13:49:29.13 61/64 16:52 00:41:49 04:22:38 28.7 27.87 28.7 27.19 00:00

TrailBy: 00:01:41:707 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:49 / 00:23:17 M7 2 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

Finish (49)



7 97 HAMDAN AHMAD MOHD AL MARRI/10103713/UAE COEUR DE TRACLIN/2012/Bay/Mare/106wq81

1 7 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:32.03 8:25:25.61 57/58 01:54 01:25:26 01:25:26 28.73 28.73 28.09 28.09 00:00

2 9 32 9:05:25.61 10:18:32.13 10:20:12.82 60/62 01:41 01:14:47 02:40:13 26.26 27.58 25.67 26.96 00:00

3 3 27 11:00:12.82 11:58:48.78 12:00:41.43 58/60 01:53 12:29:25 01:00:29 03:40:42 27.65 27.6 26.78 26.91 00:00

4 7 20 12:50:41.43 13:33:23.06 13:39:40.25 55/60 06:17 00:42:42 04:23:24 28.11 27.68 28.1 27.11 00:00

TrailBy: 00:02:27:573 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:56 / 00:11:44 F3-1 Stables/Khalifa Abdulla Ali Bin Ghalaita

8 188 ABDULLA GHANIM AL MARRI/10054553/UAE DJI'NHA DE FIGNOLS/2008/Grey/Mare/104RG32

1 12 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:22.17 8:25:48.36 57/57 02:26 01:25:48 01:25:48 28.79 28.79 27.97 27.97 00:00

2 18 32 9:05:48.36 10:18:32.62 10:21:10.71 64/64 02:38 01:15:22 02:41:10 26.4 27.67 25.48 26.8 00:00

3 12 27 11:01:10.71 11:58:49.88 12:04:12.03 60/62 05:22 12:30:56 01:03:01 03:44:11 28.1 27.79 25.71 26.5 00:00

4 8 20 12:54:12.03 13:36:07.06 13:45:30.44 53/48 09:23 00:41:55 04:26:06 28.63 27.93 28.63 26.83 00:00

TrailBy: 00:05:11:573 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:57 / 00:19:49 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

9 20 HUMAID KHALIL ALHOSANI /0/UAE HILL STONE HAZARRA/2012/Grey/Mare/105WN61

1 10 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:32.89 8:25:43.36 54/56 02:10 01:25:43 01:25:43 28.73 28.73 28 28 00:00

2 5 32 9:05:43.36 10:18:39.92 10:19:53.59 57/60 01:14 01:14:10 02:39:53 26.32 27.61 25.89 27.02 00:00

3 15 27 10:59:53.59 11:58:46.80 12:02:45.91 12:05:44.53 67 - 60/60 06:58 12:35:59 01:05:51 03:45:44 27.51 27.58 24.6 26.31 00:00

4 9 20 12:55:44.53 13:36:11.64 13:58:43.20 55/52 22:32 00:40:27 04:26:11 29.66 27.91 29.67 26.82 00:00

TrailBy: 00:05:16:157 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:13 / 00:32:53 Al Reef Al-Ain Stables/Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed

10 118 MANSOOR KHAMIS MOHAMMAD KHAMIS AL SHEDI/10113607/UAE BROOKDALE PARK VIOLET SKY/2011/Chestnut/Mare/106MO51

1 14 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:37.17 8:25:48.93 46/48 02:12 01:25:49 01:25:49 28.7 28.7 27.97 27.97 00:00

2 4 32 9:05:48.93 10:18:35.68 10:19:49.34 49/54 01:14 01:14:00 02:39:49 26.38 27.62 25.95 27.03 00:00

3 1 27 10:59:49.34 11:58:42.74 12:00:22.63 56/58 01:40 12:32:50 01:00:33 03:40:22 27.51 27.59 26.75 26.96 00:00

4 10 20 12:50:22.63 13:36:14.62 13:45:53.20 58/58 09:39 00:45:52 04:26:14 26.16 27.34 26.16 26.82 00:00

TrailBy: 00:05:19:133 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:40 / 00:14:43 Dubawi Stables/Takhat Singh Rao

11 109 ZAYED MOHAMED ATIQ  KHAMIS ALMEHAIRI/0/UAE BELLINE/2011/Grey/Mare/106GN03

1 18 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:27.08 8:25:54.58 64/64 02:28 01:25:55 01:25:55 28.76 28.76 27.93 27.93 00:00

2 25 32 9:05:54.58 10:18:34.89 10:20:07.00 10:23:33.55 65 - 55/56 04:59 01:17:39 02:43:34 26.42 27.67 24.73 26.41 00:00

3 16 27 11:03:33.55 12:03:39.37 12:06:15.56 63/62 02:36 12:38:20 01:02:42 03:46:16 26.96 27.47 25.84 26.25 00:00

4 11 20 12:56:15.56 13:36:50.30 14:00:16.19 56/60 23:26 00:40:35 04:26:51 29.57 27.8 29.57 26.76 00:00

TrailBy: 00:05:54:810 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:22 / 00:33:30 Jumeirah Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

12 107 ZAYED GHANIM MOHAMMAD AL MARRI/10184152/UAE SHATANE DE SALIANN/2006/Bay/Mare/104DW51

1 28 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:28.22 8:26:58.50 62/60 03:30 01:26:59 01:26:59 28.75 28.75 27.59 27.59 00:00

2 19 32 9:06:58.50 10:18:42.45 10:20:48.37 62/60 02:06 01:14:49 02:41:48 26.77 27.83 25.66 26.7 00:59

3 14 27 11:01:47.37 11:58:41.32 12:02:08.35 12:05:25.72 78 - 59/60 06:44 12:37:21 01:03:38 03:45:26 28.47 28.01 25.46 26.35 00:00

4 12 20 12:55:25.72 13:38:30.18 14:07:36.69 54/52 29:07 00:43:04 04:28:30 27.86 27.98 27.86 26.59 00:00

TrailBy: 00:07:34:690 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:10:22 / 00:41:29 Jumeirah Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

13 13 MANSOUR SAEED MOHD AL FARESI/10063628/UAE LORMAR SOLUTION/2010/Grey/Mare/106FN59

1 9 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:34.02 8:25:29.08 54/56 01:55 01:25:29 01:25:29 28.72 28.72 28.08 28.08 00:00

2 10 32 9:05:29.08 10:18:39.94 10:20:13.66 55/56 01:34 01:14:45 02:40:14 26.24 27.56 25.69 26.96 00:00

3 8 27 11:00:13.66 11:58:57.46 12:01:06.70 63/64 02:09 12:28:45 01:00:53 03:41:07 27.58 27.57 26.61 26.86 00:00

4 13 20 12:51:06.70 13:40:14.27 13:48:14.86 56/60 08:01 00:49:08 04:30:15 24.43 26.98 24.42 26.42 00:00

TrailBy: 00:09:18:780 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:25 / 00:13:40 MRM Stables/Ismail Mohammad Al Jeziri

14 50 SULTAN MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM ABDULLA ABBAS/10205884/UAE DAYAPERS DES EGAS AA/2013/Bay/Mare/107BZ83

1 24 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:35.58 8:26:35.88 64/60 03:00 01:26:36 01:26:36 28.71 28.71 27.71 27.71 00:00

2 12 32 9:06:35.88 10:18:38.09 10:20:29.10 60/60 01:51 01:13:53 02:40:29 26.65 27.76 25.99 26.92 00:00

Finish (49)



14 3 4 27 11:00:29.10 11:58:42.63 12:00:44.46 61/64 02:02 12:25:28 01:00:15 03:40:44 27.82 27.78 26.89 26.91 00:00

4 14 20 12:50:44.46 13:45:46.10 14:03:06.28 61/64 17:20 00:55:02 04:35:46 21.81 26.55 21.8 25.89 00:00

TrailBy: 00:14:50:613 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:03 / 00:24:12 Al Barrari Stables/Ahmed Ali Al Sabri

15 71 SAIF AHMED MOHAMMED ALI ALMAZROUEI/10092314/UAE AROUCHA DES EGAS/2010/Bay/Mare/105KS17

1 21 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:30.18 8:26:07.47 64/60 02:37 01:26:07 01:26:07 28.74 28.74 27.87 27.87 00:00

2 24 32 9:06:07.47 10:18:27.00 10:23:30.96 61/60 05:04 01:17:23 02:43:30 26.55 27.72 24.81 26.42 00:00

3 19 27 11:03:30.96 12:03:34.99 12:09:44.51 62/60 06:10 12:31:52 01:06:14 03:49:44 26.97 27.51 24.46 25.86 00:00

4 15 20 12:59:44.51 13:46:52.29 14:02:47.35 57/60 15:55 00:47:08 04:36:52 25.46 27.15 25.46 25.79 00:00

TrailBy: 00:15:56:800 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:26 / 00:29:46 MRM Stables/Ismail Mohammad Al Jeziri

16 112 MANSOOR AHMED  MASRI ALMANSOORI/0/UAE ALMERIA DE BIGORRE/2010/Bay/Mare/105WO94

1 25 40 7:00:00.00 8:22:35.95 8:26:49.62 63/64 04:14 01:26:50 01:26:50 29.06 29.06 27.64 27.64 00:00

2 23 32 9:06:49.62 10:18:35.68 10:22:36.99 62/62 04:01 01:16:34 02:43:24 26.75 27.99 25.08 26.44 00:47

3 20 27 11:03:23.99 12:03:38.65 12:10:01.94 57/60 06:23 12:41:16 01:06:38 03:50:02 26.89 27.68 24.31 25.82 00:00

4 16 20 13:00:01.94 13:46:53.60 13:57:37.75 58/58 10:44 00:46:52 04:36:54 25.61 27.31 25.6 25.79 00:00

TrailBy: 00:15:58:117 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:20 / 00:25:22 Jumeirah2 Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

17 115 RASHID MOHD IBRAHIM AL BALOUSHI/10081869/UAE BREHA DE LUC ST AMANS /2011/Others/Mare/106AP67

1 1 40 7:00:00.00 8:15:29.75 8:20:35.72 64/64 05:06 01:20:36 01:20:36 31.79 31.79 29.78 29.78 00:00

2 1 32 9:00:35.72 10:10:19.82 10:12:28.28 62/60 02:08 01:11:53 02:32:29 27.53 29.75 26.71 28.33 00:00

3 13 27 10:52:28.28 12:01:59.86 12:04:19.92 61/64 02:20 12:34:27 01:11:52 03:44:21 23.3 27.66 22.54 26.48 00:00

4 17 20 12:54:19.92 13:51:52.27 14:02:08.81 57/60 10:17 00:57:32 04:41:53 20.86 26.22 20.86 25.33 00:00

TrailBy: 00:20:56:780 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:57 / 00:19:51 Jumeirah2 Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

18 124 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD MANZOOR/10163178/PAK ORARBI/2009/Chestnut/Mare/105CE31

1 42 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:42.27 8:31:36.69 60/60 07:54 01:31:37 01:31:37 28.67 28.67 26.2 26.2 00:00

2 31 32 9:11:36.69 10:24:49.21 10:31:32.01 62/62 06:43 01:19:55 02:51:32 26.23 27.53 24.03 25.18 00:00

3 25 27 11:11:32.01 12:18:06.10 12:23:58.07 59/62 05:52 12:51:35 01:12:26 04:03:58 24.34 26.58 22.37 24.35 00:00

4 18 20 13:13:58.07 13:57:31.17 14:14:07.96 59/60 16:37 00:43:33 04:47:31 27.55 26.74 27.55 24.83 00:00

TrailBy: 00:26:35:680 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:09:16 / 00:37:07 Nad Al Sheba Stables 2/Tahnoon Ahmed Al Bloushi

19 26 AHMED HASAN AHMED AL HAMMADI/10093887/UAE TUCHI/2012/Bay/Mare/107DP60

1 49 40 7:00:00.00 8:34:15.37 8:36:32.22 56/56 02:17 01:36:32 01:36:32 25.46 25.46 24.86 24.86 00:00

2 36 32 9:16:32.22 10:31:03.72 10:33:59.55 59/62 02:56 01:17:27 02:53:59 25.76 25.6 24.79 24.83 00:00

3 22 27 11:13:59.55 12:18:02.16 12:20:49.69 58/60 02:48 12:51:57 01:06:50 04:00:49 25.3 25.51 24.24 24.67 00:00

4 19 20 13:10:49.69 13:58:31.66 14:06:54.14 56/60 08:22 00:47:42 04:48:31 25.16 25.45 25.16 24.75 00:00

TrailBy: 00:27:36:173 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:05 / 00:16:23 Al Reef Ajban Ii Stables/Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi

20 42 RASHED AHMAD SEGHAYER ALKTEBI/10169971/UAE MILANDI BUNDY /2014/Grey/Mare/106QF64

1 48 40 7:00:00.00 8:33:47.13 8:36:15.67 48/52 02:29 01:36:16 01:36:16 25.59 25.59 24.93 24.93 00:00

2 34 32 9:16:15.67 10:28:34.52 10:32:57.86 59/60 04:23 01:16:42 02:52:58 26.55 26.01 25.03 24.98 00:00

3 24 27 11:12:57.86 12:18:04.41 12:23:51.15 60/56 05:47 12:50:38 01:10:53 04:03:51 24.88 25.69 22.85 24.36 00:00

4 20 20 13:13:51.15 13:58:33.90 14:13:57.05 59/62 15:23 00:44:43 04:48:34 26.84 25.88 26.84 24.74 00:00

TrailBy: 00:27:38:417 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:00 / 00:28:02 Al Shababi Endurance Stables/Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Al Ketbi

21 117 MOHD JUMA MOHD ALI AL MUHAIRI/10084879/UAE LIWIEN HASNA/2011/Chestnut/Mare/106HB83

1 15 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:42.24 8:25:49.41 58/60 02:07 01:25:49 01:25:49 28.67 28.67 27.97 27.97 00:00

2 8 32 9:05:49.41 10:18:39.69 10:20:10.87 56/56 01:31 01:14:21 02:40:10 26.36 27.6 25.82 26.97 00:00

3 17 27 11:00:10.87 11:59:00.28 12:07:24.49 60/60 08:24 12:36:39 01:07:14 03:47:23 27.54 27.58 24.1 26.12 00:00

4 21 20 12:57:24.49 13:58:51.80 14:21:49.13 51/54 22:57 01:01:27 04:48:50 19.53 25.79 19.53 24.72 00:00

TrailBy: 00:27:55:317 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:44 / 00:34:59 Dubawi Stables/Takhat Singh Rao

Finish (49)



22 61 SHIMA AMROLLAH  MIRZAEI /10227030/IRI CALL ME DU VALLOIS/2012/Chestnut/Mare/106JM58

1 51 40 7:00:00.00 8:34:59.94 8:36:43.94 61/62 01:44 01:36:44 01:36:44 25.26 25.26 24.81 24.81 00:00

2 40 32 9:16:43.94 10:33:35.29 10:35:19.46 60/60 01:44 01:18:36 02:55:20 24.98 25.14 24.43 24.64 00:00

3 28 27 11:15:19.46 12:21:56.60 12:25:50.12 64/64 03:54 12:53:36 01:10:31 04:05:51 24.32 24.91 22.97 24.16 00:00

4 22 20 13:15:50.12 14:04:00.77 14:14:45.23 57/56 10:44 00:48:11 04:54:02 24.91 24.91 24.9 24.28 00:00

TrailBy: 00:33:05:283 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:31 / 00:18:05 Al Raood/Sh. Duaij Bin Salman Al Khalifa

23 137 MAITHA OBAID SAEED ALKAABI/10152279/UAE EKLYPSE DE MINUIT/2014/Bay/Mare/106GR15

1 32 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:45.05 8:27:09.13 63/64 03:24 01:27:09 01:27:09 28.66 28.66 27.54 27.54 00:00

2 32 32 9:07:09.13 10:18:46.33 10:28:16.52 10:32:15.77 65 - 47/52 13:29 01:25:07 02:52:16 26.81 27.8 22.56 25.08 00:00

3 26 27 11:12:15.77 12:21:58.69 12:24:43.97 55/64 02:45 12:55:02 01:12:28 04:04:44 23.24 26.39 22.36 24.27 00:00

4 23 20 13:14:43.97 14:05:56.43 14:10:00.45 54/64 04:04 00:51:12 04:55:56 23.43 25.84 23.44 24.13 00:00

TrailBy: 00:35:00:947 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:55 / 00:23:43 Seeh Al Salaam 2 Stables/Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi

24 82 IBRAHIM MOHD HASAN AL HAMMADI/10081997/UAE RO OLIVIA/2006/Grey/Mare/104CN85

1 59 40 7:00:00.00 8:36:29.93 8:39:21.77 58/60 02:52 01:39:22 01:39:22 24.87 24.87 24.15 24.15 00:00

2 45 32 9:19:21.77 10:38:50.27 10:40:59.49 56/52 02:09 01:21:38 03:01:00 24.16 24.55 23.52 23.87 00:00

3 35 27 11:20:59.49 12:31:49.69 12:34:26.79 57/58 02:37 13:04:14 01:13:27 04:14:27 22.87 24.07 22.06 23.34 00:00

4 24 20 13:24:26.79 14:12:41.34 14:26:59.68 57/60 14:18 00:48:15 05:02:42 24.87 24.2 24.87 23.59 00:00

TrailBy: 00:41:45:857 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:29 / 00:21:57 Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables/Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed 
Al Subouse

25 58 DILRUKSHAN VIJEN/10184808/SRI SHAKIRA/2010/Chestnut/Mare/105NG08

1 47 40 7:00:00.00 8:28:49.96 8:32:18.91 8:35:38.20 69 - 56/60 06:48 01:35:38 01:35:38 27.02 27.02 25.1 25.1 00:00

2 38 32 9:15:38.20 10:28:33.33 10:35:06.79 64/60 06:33 01:19:29 02:55:07 26.33 26.71 24.16 24.67 00:00

3 30 27 11:15:06.79 12:21:47.59 12:28:25.25 61/60 06:38 12:56:45 01:13:18 04:08:25 24.3 26 22.1 23.91 00:00

4 25 20 13:18:25.25 14:16:49.15 14:29:20.30 59/60 12:31 00:58:24 05:06:49 20.55 24.89 20.55 23.27 00:00

TrailBy: 00:45:53:667 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:07 / 00:32:30 Emirates Stables/Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer

26 22 ALICE MISINO/10079755/ITA BONJOUR COCO/2011/Chestnut/Mare/105MM49

1 52 40 7:00:00.00 8:34:19.66 8:36:46.93 63/60 02:27 01:36:47 01:36:47 25.44 25.44 24.8 24.8 00:00

2 37 32 9:16:46.93 10:31:30.54 10:34:11.82 61/62 02:41 01:17:25 02:54:12 25.69 25.55 24.8 24.8 00:00

3 29 27 11:14:11.82 12:18:03.19 12:27:34.25 59/60 09:31 12:55:50 01:13:22 04:07:34 25.37 25.5 22.08 23.99 00:00

4 26 20 13:17:34.25 14:17:19.40 14:29:58.86 57/60 12:39 00:59:45 05:07:19 20.08 24.4 20.08 23.23 00:00

TrailBy: 00:46:23:917 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:49 / 00:27:19 Al Reef Ajban Ii Stables/Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi

27 153 SAKIL MUSHTAK/10161833/IND BYSANCE TOULARC'HOAT/2011/Bay/Mare/106BW03

1 55 40 7:00:00.00 8:36:30.80 8:38:21.71 61/56 01:51 01:38:22 01:38:22 24.87 24.87 24.4 24.4 00:00

2 44 32 9:18:21.71 10:38:44.01 10:40:48.39 63/64 02:04 01:22:27 03:00:49 23.89 24.42 23.29 23.89 00:00

3 33 27 11:20:48.39 12:31:45.71 12:33:34.31 63/62 01:49 12:58:03 01:12:46 04:13:35 22.83 23.97 22.26 23.42 00:00

4 27 20 13:23:34.31 14:17:43.75 14:29:28.78 57/62 11:45 00:54:09 05:07:44 22.16 23.64 22.16 23.2 00:00

TrailBy: 00:46:48:267 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:22 / 00:17:28 ABH Endurance Stables/Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi

28 146 OMAR IBRAHIM AL MARZOOQI/10137894/UAE HM LOVE AFRO/2012/Grey/Mare/106PV07

1 57 40 7:00:00.00 8:36:34.67 8:39:03.73 63/64 02:29 01:39:04 01:39:04 24.85 24.85 24.23 24.23 00:00

2 49 32 9:19:03.73 10:38:53.68 10:42:39.09 61/61 03:45 01:23:35 03:02:39 24.05 24.49 22.97 23.65 00:00

3 36 27 11:22:39.09 12:31:50.94 12:36:06.67 61/56 04:16 13:06:55 01:13:28 04:16:07 23.41 24.18 22.05 23.19 00:00

4 28 20 13:26:06.67 14:25:43.57 14:32:15.62 54/56 06:32 00:59:37 05:15:44 20.13 23.39 20.13 22.61 00:00

TrailBy: 00:54:48:083 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:15 / 00:17:02 Al Maghaweer Stables/Shahid Khan  Ambaras Khan

29 60 RASHED MOHAMMED RASHED THANI ALTHANI/10188841/UAE QUAZARA/2009/Bay/Mare/105AG44

1 70 40 7:00:00.00 8:45:46.76 8:47:36.12 44/48 01:49 01:47:36 01:47:36 22.69 22.69 22.3 22.3 00:00

Finish (49)



29 2 55 32 9:27:36.12 10:52:58.60 10:54:35.17 47/52 01:37 01:26:59 03:14:35 22.49 22.6 22.07 22.2 00:00

3 38 27 11:34:35.17 12:48:01.41 12:50:01.97 51/50 02:01 13:20:12 01:15:27 04:30:02 22.06 22.45 21.47 22 00:00

4 29 20 13:40:01.97 14:31:31.39 14:35:17.46 57/56 03:46 00:51:29 05:21:31 23.31 22.59 23.31 22.21 00:00

TrailBy: 01:00:35:900 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:18 / 00:09:12 Rabdan Endurance Stables/Rashid Mohd Ali Al Abbar

30 126 PRABAT SINGH  JETHU SINGH/10183794/IND RESEDA/2010/Grey/Mare/105KG96

1 71 40 7:00:00.00 8:45:47.29 8:47:38.60 54/60 01:51 01:47:39 01:47:39 22.69 22.69 22.29 22.29 00:00

2 54 32 9:27:38.60 10:52:59.42 10:54:34.41 52/54 01:35 01:26:56 03:14:35 22.5 22.6 22.09 22.2 00:00

3 39 27 11:34:34.41 12:48:01.98 12:50:10.46 53/60 02:08 13:20:20 01:15:36 04:30:11 22.05 22.45 21.43 21.99 00:00

4 30 20 13:40:10.46 14:31:31.85 14:35:09.67 58/60 03:38 00:51:21 05:21:32 23.37 22.6 23.37 22.21 00:00

TrailBy: 01:00:36:363 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:18 / 00:09:13 Rabdan Endurance Stables/Rashid Mohd Ali Al Abbar

31 136 KALU RAM NARA RAM/10158984/IND VITAVI DE REVE/2009/Bay/Mare/105FK18

1 36 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:42.96 8:29:24.54 58/60 05:42 01:29:25 01:29:25 28.67 28.67 26.84 26.84 00:00

2 29 32 9:09:24.54 10:22:45.35 10:27:20.08 61/60 04:35 01:17:56 02:47:21 26.18 27.5 24.64 25.81 00:00

3 27 27 11:07:20.08 12:20:40.56 12:25:22.90 62/60 04:42 12:55:32 01:18:03 04:05:24 22.09 25.78 20.76 24.21 00:00

4 31 20 13:15:22.90 14:34:19.42 14:46:52.61 56/56 12:33 01:18:57 05:24:21 15.2 23.08 15.2 22.01 00:00

TrailBy: 01:03:23:933 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:53 / 00:27:33 Seeh Al Salaam 2 Stables/Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi

32 29 VERONICA SIMULA/10116514/ITA COMPADRITA/2014/Bay/Mare/107EI29

1 50 40 7:00:00.00 8:34:18.65 8:36:34.41 64/60 02:16 01:36:34 01:36:34 25.45 25.45 24.85 24.85 00:00

2 39 32 9:16:34.41 10:31:33.31 10:35:10.19 64/60 03:37 01:18:36 02:55:10 25.61 25.52 24.43 24.66 00:00

3 31 27 11:15:10.19 12:22:02.43 12:29:15.23 55/52 07:13 12:57:03 01:14:05 04:09:15 24.23 25.15 21.87 23.83 00:00

4 32 20 13:19:15.23 14:34:51.25 14:42:43.98 54/60 07:53 01:15:36 05:24:51 15.87 22.9 15.87 21.98 00:00

TrailBy: 01:03:55:767 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:14 / 00:20:58 Al Reef Ajban Ii Stables/Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi

33 36 ANA VIRGINIA GARCIA PEREIRA/10106598/URU LLUVIA/2009/Bay/Mare/105CW66

1 68 40 7:00:00.00 8:45:27.20 8:47:03.51 52/56 01:36 01:47:04 01:47:04 22.76 22.76 22.42 22.42 00:00

2 58 32 9:27:03.51 10:55:41.43 10:57:30.38 53/62 01:49 01:30:27 03:17:31 21.66 22.26 21.23 21.87 00:00

3 40 27 11:37:30.38 12:52:32.80 12:54:37.77 55/58 02:05 13:20:58 01:17:07 04:34:38 21.59 22.07 21.01 21.63 00:00

4 33 20 13:44:37.77 14:36:25.89 14:41:20.80 54/56 04:55 00:51:48 05:26:26 23.17 22.25 23.17 21.87 00:00

TrailBy: 01:05:30:407 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:36 / 00:10:26 Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables/Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi

34 175 NIDA ANJUM CHELAT/10176744/IND BARAKA DE NADALOU/2011/Chestnut/Mare/106AM83

1 38 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:41.42 8:30:10.07 62/60 06:29 01:30:10 01:30:10 28.68 28.68 26.62 26.62 00:00

2 28 32 9:10:10.07 10:24:03.00 10:26:36.95 64/64 02:34 01:16:27 02:46:37 25.99 27.42 25.11 25.93 00:00

3 32 27 11:06:36.95 12:29:01.58 12:31:13.98 59/60 02:12 13:01:29 01:24:37 04:11:14 19.66 24.75 19.15 23.64 00:00

4 34 20 13:21:13.98 14:37:25.18 14:41:31.56 59/60 04:06 01:16:11 05:27:25 15.75 22.58 15.75 21.81 00:00

TrailBy: 01:06:29:693 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:50 / 00:15:22 Fs Stables/Shaikh Faisal Saoud Bin Khalid Alqassimi

35 179 SHAHID ALI IRSHAD KHAN/10092330/IND AINHOA KESKIA/2012/Chestnut/Mare/106VD89

1 66 40 7:00:00.00 8:40:21.81 8:42:30.19 8:46:15.44 65 - 59/60 05:54 01:46:15 01:46:15 23.91 23.91 22.59 22.59 00:00

2 56 32 9:26:15.44 10:48:58.19 10:51:12.65 10:55:09.63 74 - 64/60 06:11 01:28:54 03:15:09 23.21 23.6 21.6 22.14 00:00

3 43 27 11:35:09.63 12:50:38.29 12:56:12.48 63/60 05:34 13:26:39 01:21:03 04:36:12 21.46 22.97 19.99 21.51 00:00

4 35 20 13:46:12.48 14:45:42.21 14:59:26.70 60/60 13:44 00:59:30 05:35:42 20.17 22.45 20.17 21.27 00:00

TrailBy: 01:14:46:727 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:51 / 00:31:24 Mab Stables/Leonel Gomez

Finish (49)



36 165 KHALIFA RASHED MUGHEER ALAMEEMI/0/UAE KASSANDRA DE LAM/2012/Chestnut/Mare/106DR12

1 77 40 7:00:00.00 8:49:55.37 8:51:49.39 56/60 01:54 01:51:49 01:51:49 21.83 21.83 21.46 21.46 00:00

2 71 32 9:31:49.39 11:01:37.65 11:03:46.04 11:07:27.99 65 - 64/64 05:50 01:35:39 03:27:28 21.38 21.63 20.07 20.82 00:00

3 52 27 11:47:27.99 13:07:45.29 13:12:46.10 57/56 05:01 13:34:54 01:25:18 04:52:46 20.18 21.21 18.99 20.29 00:00

4 36 20 14:02:46.10 14:53:38.27 15:09:35.98 60/60 15:58 00:50:52 05:43:38 23.59 21.58 23.59 20.78 00:00

TrailBy: 01:22:42:783 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:10 / 00:28:43 Al Mugheer Pvt Stables/Rashed Mugheer Almimi

37 167 TASAWAR ABBAS  FIDA HUSSAIN/0/PAK AT DIAL RANGE DEMI/2014/Grey/Mare/0

1 80 40 7:00:00.00 8:49:57.93 8:52:33.98 53/60 02:36 01:52:34 01:52:34 21.83 21.83 21.32 21.32 00:00

2 70 32 9:32:33.98 11:01:39.64 11:04:04.40 11:07:25.15 65 - 56/62 05:46 01:34:51 03:27:25 21.55 21.7 20.24 20.83 00:00

3 50 27 11:47:25.15 13:07:46.44 13:11:27.32 58/56 03:41 13:34:49 01:24:02 04:51:27 20.16 21.26 19.28 20.38 00:00

4 37 20 14:01:27.32 14:53:38.87 15:09:47.23 60/62 16:08 00:52:12 05:43:39 22.99 21.53 22.99 20.78 00:00

TrailBy: 01:22:43:383 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:02 / 00:28:10 Al Mugheer Pvt Stables/Rashed Mugheer Almimi

38 178 ALI ALSUBOUSI /0/UAE JM FELINA/2012/Bay/Mare/106AS06

1 74 40 7:00:00.00 8:46:19.09 8:48:13.75 64/62 01:55 01:48:14 01:48:14 22.57 22.57 22.17 22.17 00:00

2 61 32 9:28:13.75 10:56:30.84 10:59:03.14 59/56 02:32 01:30:49 03:19:03 21.75 22.2 21.14 21.7 00:00

3 44 27 11:39:03.14 13:01:53.98 13:05:11.31 56/60 03:17 13:37:59 01:26:08 04:45:11 19.55 21.41 18.81 20.83 00:00

4 38 20 13:55:11.31 14:53:43.65 15:10:07.28 64/64 16:24 00:58:32 05:43:43 20.5 21.25 20.5 20.77 00:00

TrailBy: 01:22:48:160 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:01 / 00:24:07 Hassan Rakan Pvt Stables/Hassan Rakan Al Mansoori

39 177 MOHAMMED SAEED SUHAIL SALEM ALKHYELI/10134413/UAE AL SHAHEENYA /2015/Bay/Filly/0

1 81 40 7:00:00.00 8:46:14.59 8:53:02.67 61/64 06:48 01:53:03 01:53:03 22.59 22.59 21.23 21.23 00:00

2 63 32 9:33:02.67 10:56:30.55 11:00:41.14 60/64 04:11 01:27:38 03:20:41 23 22.77 21.91 21.53 00:00

3 45 27 11:40:41.14 13:01:51.58 13:07:53.75 62/64 06:02 13:45:15 01:27:13 04:47:54 19.96 21.93 18.57 20.63 00:00

4 39 20 13:57:53.75 14:54:18.17 15:20:30.03 64/64 26:12 00:56:24 05:44:18 21.27 21.82 21.28 20.74 00:00

TrailBy: 01:23:22:687 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:10:48 / 00:43:12 Hassan Rakan Pvt Stables/Hassan Rakan Al Mansoori

40 72 MARIAM ADNAN ABDULKARIM AL RAIS/10103264/UAE CREEKNESS DU VALARBIN/2012/Chestnut/Mare/0

1 86 40 7:00:00.00 8:51:37.34 8:55:15.24 56/60 03:38 01:55:15 01:55:15 21.5 21.5 20.82 20.82 00:00

2 68 32 9:35:15.24 11:04:17.35 11:06:55.37 57/60 02:38 01:31:40 03:26:55 21.56 21.53 20.95 20.88 00:00

3 49 27 11:46:55.37 13:07:12.17 13:10:28.70 56/60 03:17 13:36:30 01:23:33 04:50:28 20.18 21.14 19.39 20.45 00:00

4 40 20 14:00:28.70 14:56:32.33 15:01:51.71 53/60 05:19 00:56:04 05:46:32 21.41 21.19 21.4 20.6 00:00

TrailBy: 01:25:36:843 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:43 / 00:14:53 M7-1stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

41 41 JULIA SPELANZON/10076387/ARG UNA FAGEOLE/2008/Grey/Mare/0

1 82 40 7:00:00.00 8:51:33.48 8:53:37.35 47/52 02:04 01:53:37 01:53:37 21.51 21.51 21.12 21.12 00:00

2 69 32 9:33:37.35 11:04:14.59 11:07:06.83 54/56 02:52 01:33:29 03:27:06 21.19 21.37 20.54 20.86 00:00

3 48 27 11:47:06.83 13:07:10.16 13:10:25.68 56/60 03:16 13:36:52 01:23:19 04:50:25 20.24 21.05 19.44 20.45 00:00

4 41 20 14:00:25.68 14:56:32.73 15:01:46.64 54/56 05:14 00:56:07 05:46:32 21.38 21.1 21.38 20.6 00:00

TrailBy: 01:25:37:247 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:21 / 00:13:26 M7 2 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

42 17 EULALIA GONZALEZ GUARDIA/10042985/ESP JZ LAYLA/2010/Bay/Mare/105UM76

1 84 40 7:00:00.00 8:51:35.67 8:54:10.37 49/52 02:35 01:54:10 01:54:10 21.51 21.51 21.02 21.02 00:00

2 66 32 9:34:10.37 11:04:16.60 11:06:25.34 47/52 02:09 01:32:15 03:26:25 21.31 21.42 20.81 20.93 00:00

3 47 27 11:46:25.34 13:07:11.33 13:09:49.86 54/56 02:39 13:36:17 01:23:25 04:49:50 20.06 21.03 19.42 20.49 00:00

4 42 20 13:59:49.86 14:56:32.92 15:01:39.37 47/52 05:06 00:56:43 05:46:33 21.16 21.05 21.16 20.6 00:00

TrailBy: 01:25:37:430 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:06 / 00:12:27 M7-1stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

43 73 MARTINA SPELANZON/10019706/ARG CASSIOPEE DE MORGANE/2012/Grey/Mare/0

1 85 40 7:00:00.00 8:51:34.58 8:54:55.48 63/64 03:21 01:54:55 01:54:55 21.51 21.51 20.88 20.88 00:00

2 72 32 9:34:55.48 11:04:15.98 11:08:27.19 64/60 04:11 01:33:32 03:28:27 21.49 21.5 20.53 20.72 00:00

Finish (49)



43 3 51 27 11:48:27.19 13:07:09.89 13:12:22.23 64/64 05:12 13:36:22 01:23:55 04:52:22 20.58 21.24 19.3 20.32 00:00

4 43 20 14:02:22.23 14:56:33.06 15:01:54.64 56/60 05:22 00:54:11 05:46:33 22.15 21.39 22.15 20.6 00:00

TrailBy: 01:25:37:577 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:31 / 00:18:05 M7-1stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

44 16 DELFINA MARIA GAUTHIER/10098509/ARG EL SBAHA/2008/Chestnut/Mare/104RY71

1 83 40 7:00:00.00 8:51:34.39 8:53:42.23 41/42 02:08 01:53:42 01:53:42 21.51 21.51 21.11 21.11 00:00

2 67 32 9:33:42.23 11:04:14.96 11:06:27.66 49/56 02:13 01:32:45 03:26:27 21.2 21.37 20.7 20.93 00:00

3 46 27 11:46:27.66 13:07:09.28 13:09:09.07 58/60 02:00 13:36:19 01:22:41 04:49:08 20.08 21 19.59 20.54 00:00

4 44 20 13:59:09.07 14:56:33.17 15:01:42.72 53/56 05:10 00:57:24 05:46:32 20.91 20.99 20.91 20.6 00:00

TrailBy: 01:25:37:683 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:52 / 00:11:31 M7 2 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

45 120 UGAM SINGH GULAB SINGH/10183884/IND WOLLUMBIN TSARINA/2010/Chestnut/Mare/105GH15

1 23 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:23.09 8:26:28.80 64/64 03:06 01:26:29 01:26:29 28.78 28.78 27.75 27.75 00:00

2 20 32 9:06:28.80 10:18:33.99 10:21:58.32 63/64 03:24 01:15:30 02:41:59 26.63 27.79 25.43 26.67 00:00

3 37 27 11:01:58.32 12:29:22.94 12:37:48.52 60/60 08:26 13:06:40 01:35:50 04:17:49 18.53 24.46 16.9 23.04 00:00

4 45 20 13:27:48.52 14:59:55.33 15:06:53.09 51/56 06:58 01:32:07 05:49:56 13.03 21.31 13.03 20.4 00:00

TrailBy: 01:28:59:847 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:28 / 00:21:54 Nad Al Sheba Endurance Stables/Yousef Ahmed Al Bloushi

46 159 MOHAMMAD ABDULQADER OTHMAN/0/UAE VALINOR PARK NISHKA/2006/Chestnut/Mare/103UQ95

1 91 40 7:00:00.00 8:56:55.88 8:58:44.38 52/56 01:49 01:58:44 01:58:44 20.52 20.52 20.21 20.21 00:00

2 76 32 9:38:44.38 11:11:08.54 11:12:36.73 52/52 01:28 01:33:52 03:32:36 20.78 20.64 20.45 20.32 00:00

3 54 27 11:52:36.73 13:13:16.52 13:15:08.03 57/60 01:52 13:45:38 01:22:31 04:55:07 20.08 20.48 19.63 20.13 00:00

4 46 20 14:05:08.03 15:05:29.07 15:09:17.50 56/60 03:48 01:00:21 05:55:28 19.88 20.38 19.88 20.09 00:00

TrailBy: 01:34:33:587 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:14 / 00:08:56 Al Anan Private Stables /Alhadi Mohamed Adm Hussein

47 130 FATIMA DHAWI JUMA AL HARTHI/10115217/UAE MATTINGLEY PORSCHE/2008/Bay/Mare/105FD36

1 87 40 7:00:00.00 8:53:42.19 8:55:35.34 57/56 01:53 01:55:35 01:55:35 21.11 21.11 20.76 20.76 00:00

2 75 32 9:35:35.34 11:08:10.67 11:12:01.29 60/64 03:51 01:36:26 03:32:01 20.74 20.94 19.91 20.38 00:00

3 56 27 11:52:01.29 13:20:05.79 13:22:51.26 60/60 02:45 13:56:10 01:30:50 05:02:51 18.39 20.18 17.83 19.61 00:00

4 47 20 14:12:51.26 15:20:18.52 15:27:47.57 50/52 07:29 01:07:27 06:10:18 17.79 19.73 17.79 19.28 00:00

TrailBy: 01:49:23:033 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:59 / 00:15:57 Endurance Challenge Stables/Sheikha Madiya Bint Hasher Al Maktoum

48 131 SHAIKHA ALI IBRAHIM ALL SHEHI/10135965/UAE MATTINGLEY VOGUE/2011/Grey/Mare/105FD27

1 88 40 7:00:00.00 8:53:43.68 8:55:44.68 51/52 02:01 01:55:45 01:55:45 21.1 21.1 20.73 20.73 00:00

2 74 32 9:35:44.68 11:08:12.13 11:10:12.88 62/56 02:01 01:34:28 03:30:13 20.77 20.95 20.32 20.55 00:00

3 55 27 11:50:12.88 13:20:01.42 13:22:34.67 47/60 02:33 13:56:08 01:32:22 05:02:35 18.04 20.07 17.54 19.63 00:00

4 48 20 14:12:34.67 15:20:23.33 15:26:27.37 47/52 06:04 01:07:49 06:10:24 17.7 19.63 17.69 19.28 00:00

TrailBy: 01:49:27:840 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:10 / 00:12:40 Endurance Challenge Stables/Sheikha Madiya Bint Hasher Al Maktoum

49 125 MUKAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH/10159829/IND GRINALDA DAS TAPADAS/2011/Chestnut/Mare/105TE40

1 92 40 7:00:00.00 9:01:54.12 9:03:45.16 64/64 01:51 02:03:45 02:03:45 19.69 19.69 19.39 19.39 00:00

2 82 32 9:43:45.16 11:29:59.27 11:31:35.94 62/60 01:37 01:47:51 03:51:36 18.07 18.94 17.8 18.65 00:00

3 58 27 12:11:35.94 13:36:43.04 13:40:30.97 62/64 03:48 14:10:30 01:28:55 05:20:31 19.03 18.96 18.22 18.53 00:00

4 49 20 14:30:30.97 15:31:26.76 15:35:33.29 58/60 04:07 01:00:56 06:21:27 19.69 19.08 19.69 18.72 00:00

TrailBy: 02:00:31:270 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:50 / 00:11:22 Rabdan Endurance Stables/Rashid Mohd Ali Al Abbar

Finish (49)


